Position

Number
171
41
98
39
78
165
195
143
194
111
227
47
113
223
181
164
131
207
141
26
20
44
247
19
213
144
231
240
168
169
150
149
1
72
197
205
87
106
218
114
159
179
228
126
192
18
23
97
102
142
234
238
62
129
204
147
210
28
100
252
251
256
12
75
36
206
110
83
211
45
5
148
196
137
233
145

Runner
Wes Taylor
Luke Davis
Seth Kirby
Matthew Daly
David Hanks
Jordan Street
Oliver Yarrow
Matthew Rhodes
Shaun Wright
Sam Mason
Nick Booker
Kevin Doyle
Chris Mcnicholas
James Charlesworth
Adam Turner
Sam Strain
Michael Plant
Catherine Eddison
Jim Rangeley
Euan Carroll
Ellen Broad
Graham Dodd
Chris Lilley
Jonathan Briggs
George Leivers
Michael Richardson
Rebecca Friar
lain Kellam
Liam Swift
Connor Swift
kev SAVILLE
Kerry Saville
Chris Amery
Jonathan Griffin
Gavin Sanderson
Trevor Whitehead
Richard Hind
Dean Malley
Chris Ramsay
Laura Mella
Neil Shaw
Paddy Treehowes
Stephen Saunders
Ricki Oscroft
Claire Wren
Dean Bradley
Christopher Brown
Fiona Jeffries
Steve Lilley
Nathaniel Redcliffe
Abigail Knight
Craige Spencer
Tammy Gaines
Andrew Pickard
Paul Maude
Kevin Rowles
Mark Bray
Claire Chapman
Chris Lawrence
Henry Batty
John Batty
Dale Jordan
William Birkinshaw
Ben Hales
Joe Croft
Angela Lally
Rebecca Marshall
Jacqui Herring
Paul Conlan
Martin downham
Gail Barber
Sarah Sanderson
James Gallacher
Nicola Rafferty
Mark Graham
Andrew Robinson

Club
Unattached
Maltby
Steel City Striders
Worksop Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Vegan Runners UK
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley AC
Kingstone Runners
Worksop Harriers
Hillsborough and Rivelin runnit
Danum Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Steel City Striders
Doncaster AC
Steel City Striders
Rotherham Running Club
Handsworth Roadhogs
Valley Hill Runners
Handsworth
Steel City Striders
Rotherham Running Club
Handsworth Roadhogs
Lonely Goat
Kimberworth Striders
Worksop Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Kimberworth Striders
Kingstone runners
Rotherham Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Lonely Goat
Danum Harriers
Steel City Striders
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Steel City Striders
Unattached
Clowne Road Runners
Steel City Striders
Kingstone runners
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Danum Harriers
Sheffield RC
Kimberworth Striders
Ackworth Road Runners
Sheffield RC
Manvers
Killamarsh Kestralls
Kingstone Runners
Rotherham Running Club
Worksop Harriers
Manvers
Manvers
Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Danum Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Steel City Striders
Kingstone Runners
Steel City Striders
Maltby
Dronfield running club
Rotherham Running Club
Steel City Striders
Penistone Footpath Runners
Handsworth

Time
00:25:03
00:25:23
00:25:39
00:26:13
00:26:25
00:26:43
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:26:54
00:27:29
00:28:00
00:28:04
00:28:15
00:28:21
00:28:29
00:28:39
00:28:56
00:28:58
00:30:08
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:17
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:48
00:30:49
00:30:52
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:13
00:31:16
00:31:20
00:31:23
00:31:40
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:21
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:47
00:32:57
00:33:03
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:15
00:33:20
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:33:31
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:21
00:34:27
00:34:31
00:34:32
00:34:39
00:34:35
00:35:01
00:35:09
00:35:11
00:35:20
00:35:25
00:35:50

Cat
MV40
MSenior
MSenior
MSenior
MV40
MV40
MSenior
MV40
MV40
MSenior
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV40
MSenior
MSenior
MV40
FSenior
MSenior
MSenior
FSenior
MV60
MV40
MV40
MSenior
MV40
FSenior
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MSenior
MSenior
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
FV35
MV50
MV50
MV50
MSenior
FV35
MV50
MSenior
FV55
MV50
MSenior
FSenior
MV40
FV35
MSenior
MV60
MV60
MV50
Fva45
MV50
MSenior
MSenior
MSenior
MSenior
MV40
MSenior
Fv45
FV35
Fv45
MV50
MV60
FV55
Fv45
MSenior
FV55
MV50
MSenior



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

133
32
122
123
184
29
155

96
172
79
85
249
245
40
52
77
229
30
35
178
15
76
185

163
24
244
22
48
209
46
61
81
92
90
140
124
13
188
60
250
27
115

198
74
89
49

136
16
95
10

112

128

125

130

226

201

190
59
88

215

120
43

239

132
66

116
230
71
86
235

31
232

Andy Portwood
Molly Connaughton
Lewis Nettleton
Mark Nettleton
Tim Wade
Shaun Charnley
Ryan Senior
Adrian Bailey
Rachel Jardine
Jo Taylor

Cara Hanson
Patrick Hill

Alan France
Gary Tasker
James Davey
Simon Elliott

Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale

Gill Freer

Karen Clark
Georgina Cox
David Tracey
Kelvin Bowskill
Sara Hammett-Ridsdale
Malcolm Ward
Ashley Barwick
Becky Stocks
Stephen Burnley
Jody Smith

Ben Brown

Paul Drake
Gavin Beardshall
John Downing
Kelly Ford

Loz Harvey
Teresa Hubery
Andy Horsfall
Laura Rangeley
Paula Newton
Julie Birtles

lan Wilkinson
Jonnie Fenton
Paul Southern
Steve Carter
Paula Mills
Caroline Batty
Thomas Charles
Kevin Haighton
Ben Hopson
Joel Driver
Darren Pryce
Caroline Boyd Southern
Sharon James
Laura Bennett
Melissa Massarella
Stephen Petty
Claire Nield
Alan Pickard

lan Brookes
Peter Humphries
Andy Woffindin
John Exley
Nancy Hookham
John Gough
Thomas Murfin
Carl Dixon
Yvonne Brown
Graham Platts
Simon Gleadhall
Clair Hibbert
Joe Moore
David Steer
Laura Greaves
Gemma Hind
Rich Millns
Lauren Beasley
lan Coates
Stephen Fisher

Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Kingstone runners
Kingstone runners
Barnsley Harriers
Kingstone runners
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers

Steel City Striders
Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Kingstone Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Danum Harriers
Killamarsh Kestralls
Rother Valley Swallows
Steel City Striders
Maltby

Lonely Goat

Penistone Foothpath Runners
Killamarsh Kestralls
Clowne Road Runners
Rother Valley Swallows
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Valley Hill Runners
Rawmarsh Runners
Tickhill running @ athletics clu
Kingstone Runners
Kingstone runners
Barnsley Harriers
Hillsborough and Rivelin runnit
Team Manvers
Handsworth

Steel City Striders
Kingstone runners
Dronfield running club
Kingstone runners
Lonely Goat

Maltby

Clowne Road Runners
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC

Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Maltby

Worksop Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Danum Harriers
Killamarsh Kestralls
Rother Valley Swallowa
Sheffield r ¢

Clowne Road Runners
Rotherham Harriers
Hillsborough and Rivelin runnit
Kingstone runners
Unattached

Kingstone runners
Kimberworth Striders
Kingstone runners
Kingstone runners
Kimberworth Striders
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Unattached

Valley Hill Runners
Steel City Striders
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Running Club
Rotherham Running Club
Rother Valley Swallows
Handsworth Roadhogs

00:35:53
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:23
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:36:52
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:06
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:22
00:37:27
00:37:30
00:37:37
00:37:45
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:55
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:35
00:38:41
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:21
00:39:35
00:39:38
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:40:07
00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:20
00:40:26
00:40:30
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:55
00:40:59
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:21
00:41:32
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:42:00
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:42:12
00:42:13
00:42:42
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:16
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:03
00:44:06

MV50
FSenior
MSenior
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV40
MV40
Fv45
FV35
FV35
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV40
MV40
MSenior
FV55
FV55
FV45
MSenior
MV70
Fva45
MV50
MV50
FV35
MV50
FV35
MSenior
MV50
MSenior
MV60
Fv45
MV40
Fv45
MSenior
FSenior
FV55
FV55
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV60
FV55
Fva45
MV70
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV50
FV65
FV55
FV35
FV45
MV40
FV55
MV60
MV50
MV70
MV50
MV50
FSenior
MV60
MSenior
MV50
FV35
MV60
MV50
FV35
MSenior
MV60
FV35
FV35
MV50
FV35
MV60
MV40



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Paul Wheatley
John Hewitt
Claire Wilkinson
Jo Gleig

Neil Costigan
John Proffitt
Claire Atkinson
Marie Hemingway
Gareth Tilbury
Wayne Sidebottom
Andrew Ansell
Rebecca Marsden
Shelia Duffy
Mandy Ashton
Tracy Wright
Heather Graham
Milly Randall
Howard Randall
Fiona Earl

Aliay Lunn

Jayne Hallford
Megan Crofts
Rob Hardy
Steven Farrell
Jane Huws

Tom Jackson
David Haigh
Caroline Fuller
Victoria Garnett
Nigel Bradbury
Deborah Wilson
Richard Schofield
Anna Gaughan
Graham Sheen
Adele Morris
Melanie English
Julie Carroll
Jane Littlewood
Stella Taylor
Sasha Gallagher
Kelly Ling

Jane Farrell

Ruth Tucker
Paul Exley

Lynn Tasker
Louise Taylor
Janet Dutton
Richard Knowles
David Sharp
Tracey Shaw
Keith Storey
Julia Allen

Sally Gray
Rachel Gray
Jane Elliott
Wendy Duggan
Zoe Seagrave
Shelley Powell
Michelle Softley
Andrew Lewis
Jill Johnson
Hannah Goldingay
Deborah Dearden
Hannah Wright
Lisa Markham
Rachel Canning
Julie Gough
Elaine Mirza
Lucy Green
Laura Atkinson
Stephen Charles
Christina Scott
Miranda Woolhouse
Amanda Wassell
Tessa Andrews
Richard Finney

Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Kingstone runners
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Barnsley Harriers
Lonely Goat
Unattached

Barnsley Harriers

Rotherham Running Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Valley Hill Runners
Doncaster Tri Club
Kingstone Runners

Penistone Foothpath Runners .

Kingstone runners
Kingstone runners

Rotherham Running Club

Unattached
Kingstone runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Steel City Striders
Unattached
Kingstone runners
Sheffield
Rawmarsh Runners
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Barnsley Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached

Steel City Striders

Clumber Park Runners (unaffili

Unattached
Denby Dale AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers
Unattached

Steel City Striders
Kingstone runners
Kingstone Runners

Rotherham Running Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Handsworth
Rotherham Harriers
Kingstone runners
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Team Manvers
Valley Hill Runners
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Handsworth
Handsworth
Kingstone Runners
Kingstone runners
Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Kingstone runners
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Rotherham Harriers
Kingstone runners
Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders

00:44:24
00:44:36
00:44:44
00:44:50
00:45:03
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:48
00:45:53
00:45:57
00:46:27
00:46:30
00:46:35
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:53
00:46:53
00:47:01
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:37
00:48:06
00:48:19
00:48:37
00:49:08
00:49:10
00:49:20
00:49:31
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:52
00:50:02
00:50:03
00:50:19
00:50:37
00:51:11
00:51:14
00:51:22
00:51:35
00:51:36
00:52:12
00:52:26
00:52:53
00:52:54
00:53:12
00:53:12
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:56
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:57:44
00:58:26
00:58:27
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:10
01:00:24
01:03:17
01:04:18
01:04:19
01:04:21

MV70
MV70
Fv45
FV55
MV60
MV70
Fva45
FV35
MSenior
MV40
MV60
FSenior
FV55
FV55
FV55
FSenior
FSenior
MV50
FV55
FSenior
FV55
FSenior
MV50
MV40
FV55
MSenior
MV50
FV55
Fva45
MV50
FV55
MV60
FV35
MV70
FV55
FV45
Fva45
FV55
FV55
FV45
Fv45
FV55
FV35
MV50
FV55
FV45
FV55
MV40
MV50
FV55
MV70
FV55
FV65
FV55
FV55
FV45
Fva45
FV35
Fva45
MV50
FV55
FV35
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV65
FV45
FV35
FSenior
MV40
FV55
Fv45
FV45
Fv45
MV60



